— A

Ficha Técnica

0 Informacion Técnica

0.75

Referencia: 8881000064

1
n
N
] ]

Conexién Succion
Conexién Descarga
Altura (ADT) Max
Caudal Max
Caudal Medio
Altura Media
M otor
Potencia
Voltaje
Velocidad
Peso

Dimensiones

2.39

1800
0.75
0.55
1.20
Kg

/I Mts

mc:o ’HM

C;:& Aplicaciones



http://www.tcpdf.org

