Ficha Técnica



0.75

Referencia: 8881000064



Información Técnica

Conexión Succión	2.39
Conexión Descarga	4
Altura (ADT) Max	
Caudal Max	
Caudal Medio	
Altura Media	
Motor	1800
Potencia	0.75
Voltaje	0.55
Velocidad	1.20
Peso	Kg
Dimensiones	// Mts





Características



Especificaciones



Aplicaciones